
2

1

3

4

5

6

7
3

9

5

10

8
11

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

24

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn

http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn


e
l
e
c
t
r
ic

 b
ox

C
D

a
er

ia
l 

power souru of water tank

water line sensor line

Top 
line

water inlet line

s
e
n
so

r

4-way valve line

ground line

fuse

wiring diagram

P
lu

g 
th

is
 w

ire

Pl
ug

 th
is 

wi
re

PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn

http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn


ITEM NUMBER
unitQTYparts name

roof

2
1

pcs8
pcs1

1 pcs

pcs2
pcs4

1 set

pcs2
1 pcs
1 pcs
2 pcs

13

11
12

10
9

7
6
5

4
3 pcs2

pcs1
8

ITEM NUMBER
unitQTYparts name

 linker   30
29

pcs6
pcs1

wood block screw  
waterlight

pcs1
pcs2

4

pcs1
4 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

40
39
38

36
35
34
33

wood block

motor screw
motor line

water jets31 pcs4

pcs137

1 pcs

monsoon head

side panel pcs1
14 glass

tub

32 water pipe 6  meter  
dewatering 

motor

 carriage 
41 pcs8

pcs

adjusting leg

screw M4x30 mm

rear cover

exhaust fan

loudspeaker cover  

light

16
15

pcs2
pcs2

jets

14 pcs

pcs1
pcs24

1 set

pcs1
2 pcs
8 pcs
1 pcs

27

25

26

24
23

21
20
19

18

 towel rack   

17 pcs1

pcs4
22

44
43

pcs4
pcs1

tumbuckle45 pcs4
1 pcs

 faucet  

pcs1
28

 cap  

steam outlet

steamer drain

waterfall

shower head

light  rear cover

screw M4x30 mm

loudspeaker

screw M4x25 mm

screw M4x12 mm

glass screw 

screw M5x30 mm

shower head  screw 

back panel
 panel

screw M5x35 mm

42 side skirt pcs1
frontispiece skirt

 skirt screw

Electrical box 

steam engine
power supply

 larynx nip
gray tube 

four-way valve

46

47
48
49
50
51

pcs1
pcs1
pcs1
pcs1
pcs57

9  meter  

PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn

http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn


1 1

1

1

2

2

3

5

5 66

7

7

7
7

8

9 9 9

10 10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

13

12

14
14

14

14

1

1719

1820

21

22
23
24

25
26

44

15

15
15

16

27

PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn

http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn


ITEM NUMBER
unitQTYparts name

Aluminium track

2
1

pcs2
pcs4

 shape seal

8 pcs

pcs8
pcs2

2 set

pcs2
4 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs

13

11
12

10
9

7
6
5

4

Immobility glass

M4*50mm screw

3 pcs1

pcs3
8

ITEM NUMBER
unitQTYparts name

Cap  16
15

pcs4
pcs8

Screw Cap  
Hexagon Nut  

pcs1
pcs1

2

pcs1
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

26
25
24

22
21
20
19

Handle

screw
Knop

Wheel17 pcs8

pcs423

2 pcs

Movement glass

M4*30mm screw pcs8
14 M5*60mm screw

M4*12mm screw

18 Gasket 2 pcs
Gasket

Gasket

Screw Cap  

27 pcs2

pcs

Magnetic Stripe

Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Aluminium 

PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn

http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn


HOTCOOL

electric box water box

Top Shower

46 47

49

50

51

48

PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn

http://www.fineprint.cn
http://www.fineprint.cn

